
2022040 Growthpoint TSA Junior Nationals
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA0833 GN
A1

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

BYE

3

4

TSA091698

TSA082070

KZN

NW

Jessica KOCK

Nicolene CLOETE 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA091182

TSA091733

FS

GN

Lienca FERREIRA

Minka STEYN 7-6(2), 6-4

7

8

TSA091223

TSA081333

GN

WP

Isabelle VAN WYK

[11] Meri  SANDENBERGH 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA081098

TSA081551

FS

KZN

[9] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Neha SINGH 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA091001

TSA081293

NWP

FS

Gitta-mè VICTOR

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA091492

TSA091097

FS

WP

Arnel THERON

Logan MATTHYSEN 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA081123 WP

A8

BYE

[6] Angelica VAN VUUREN

17

18

TSA091324 NW
A9

[4] Roxy BREDENKAMP

BYE

19

20

TSA091025

TSA091737

FS

GC

Savanah OLIVIER

Nicola KRUGER 6-4, 4-6, 6-3

21

22

TSA092340

TSA081363

GC

GN

Jané SERFONTEIN

Rachel DE VILLIERS 6-2, 6-3

23

24

TSA091350

TSA081432

BOR

GE

Lonwabo MAJEKE

[15] Takara GILES 6-2, 6-0

25

26

TSA091003

TSA091254

FS

NC

[12] CARA LE GRANGE

Janika NEL 6-0, 6-4

27

28

TSA091349

TSA082130

FS

NW

Tamzin MOSTERT

Vernelee OBERHOLZER 6-0, 6-1

29

30

TSA081606

TSA091083

GN

WP

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Layla DU PLESSIS 3-6, 6-1, 6-0

31

32
TSA091020 NW

A16

BYE

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

33

34

TSA081235 GC
A17

[7] Madison Ann EDWARDS

BYE

35

36

TSA081325

TSA081194

WP

EP

Petà KRUGER

Kiara ROULSTONE 7-5, 6-0

37

38

TSA081634

TSA091458

Winelands

KZN

Milani MAZIBUKO

Anna HOLMES 3-6, 6-0, 6-3

39

40

TSA091195

TSA081331

GN

GN

Diane DE JAGER

[13] Ciaran MCCONNELL 6-1, 6-3

41

42

TSA091147

TSA091245

WP

FS

[10] Alicia TAYLOR

Joma VILJOEN 6-3, 6-0

43

44

TSA091571

TSA091356

LIM

GC

Leago MAROKANE 

Kristin WOODCOCK 6-2, 6-1

45

46

TSA081375

TSA081054

GN

KZN

Megan  FOURIE

Olivia CLARK 6-4, 6-2

47

48
TSA081204 Winelands

A24

BYE

[3] Milla KOTZE

49

50

TSA081038

TSA091146

WP

WP

[8] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Ashley  TAYLOR 6-2, 6-2

51

52

TSA091106

TSA081350

FS

NW

Anneke LINDE

Niané PRETORIUS 6-1, 6-2

53

54

TSA081370

TSA091712

GN

GC

Mackenzie SUMMERS

Gabriella STEYTLER 6-1, 6-4

55

56

TSA081196

TSA081042

Winelands

EP

Anesce DU TOIT

[16] Tara  FERREIRA 6-4, 6-1

57

58

TSA081546

TSA091879

WP

GE

[14] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Jane DU PREEZ 6-2, 6-1

59

60

TSA081229

TSA091361

FS

WP

Lu-Ann VISSER

Jenna THERON 6-0, 6-0

61

62

TSA081238

TSA091582

KZN

KZN

Emily WAKEFIELD

Ava  CONTOMATHIOS  (Ret.) 6-0, 3-2 (Ret.)

63

64
TSA081345 NW

A32

BYE

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

Jessica KOCK
6-0, 6-0

Lienca FERREIRA

[11] Meri  SANDENBERGH
6-0, 6-3

[9] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Gitta-mè VICTOR
7-6(4), 6-2

Logan MATTHYSEN

[6] Angelica VAN VUUREN
6-3, 6-0

[4] Roxy BREDENKAMP

Nicola KRUGER
6-0, 6-1

Jané SERFONTEIN

[15] Takara GILES
6-1, 6-1

[12] CARA LE GRANGE

Vernelee OBERHOLZER
6-0, 6-3

Layla DU PLESSIS 

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL
6-0, 6-0

[7] Madison Ann EDWARDS

Petà KRUGER
6-2, 6-0

Milani MAZIBUKO

[13] Ciaran MCCONNELL
6-0, 6-4

[10] Alicia TAYLOR

Leago MAROKANE 
6-0, 6-0

Megan  FOURIE

[3] Milla KOTZE
6-2, 6-0

[8] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Anneke LINDE
6-0, 6-0

Mackenzie SUMMERS

Anesce DU TOIT
6-3, 6-2

[14] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Jenna THERON
4-6, 6-3, 6-4

Emily WAKEFIELD

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT
6-1, 6-0

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

[11] Meri  SANDENBERGH

6-2, 6-1

Gitta-mè VICTOR

[6] Angelica VAN VUUREN

2-6, 6-4, 6-2

[4] Roxy BREDENKAMP

[15] Takara GILES

6-0, 6-1

[12] CARA LE GRANGE

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-0

[7] Madison Ann EDWARDS

[13] Ciaran MCCONNELL

6-3, 6-4

[10] Alicia TAYLOR

[3] Milla KOTZE

6-4, 3-6, 6-4

[8] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Mackenzie SUMMERS

6-1, 6-1

[14] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT

6-3, 6-1

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

[6] Angelica VAN VUUREN

6-2, 6-3

[4] Roxy BREDENKAMP

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-3

[13] Ciaran MCCONNELL

[3] Milla KOTZE

6-3, 6-2

[8] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT

6-0, 6-1

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

[4] Roxy BREDENKAMP

7-5, 6-2

[3] Milla KOTZE

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT (Ret.)

6-0 (Ret.)

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

[3] Milla KOTZE

6-3, 6-0

[1] Morgan JORDAAN



B1

[4] Roxy BREDENKAMP

[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT

3/4 Playoff

 

[6] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL 6-3, 6-1

[13] Ciaran MCCONNELL

[8] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 7-6, 6-0

C3

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

[8] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

5/6 Playoff

 

D1

[6] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[13] Ciaran MCCONNELL

7/8 Playoff

 

[11] Meri  SANDENBERGH

Gitta-mè VICTOR 6-3, 6-4

[15] Takara GILES

[12] CARA LE GRANGE 6-4, 7-5

[7] Madison Ann EDWARDS

[10] Alicia TAYLOR 6-4, 6-1

Mackenzie SUMMERS

[14] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP 6-0, 6-3

[11] Meri  SANDENBERGH

[12] CARA LE GRANGE

1-6, 7-6, 10-5

[10] Alicia TAYLOR

[14] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-1, 6-1

E7

[12] CARA LE GRANGE

[10] Alicia TAYLOR

9/10 Playoff

 

F1

[11] Meri  SANDENBERGH

[14] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

11/12 Playoff

 

Gitta-mè VICTOR

[15] Takara GILES 5-7, 6-1, 10-7

[7] Madison Ann EDWARDS

Mackenzie SUMMERS 6-0, 6-0

G3

[15] Takara GILES

[7] Madison Ann EDWARDS

13/14 Playoff

 

H1

Gitta-mè VICTOR

Mackenzie SUMMERS

15/16 Playoff

 

Jessica KOCK

Lienca FERREIRA 6-0, 6-0

[9] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Logan MATTHYSEN 6-3, 6-3

Nicola KRUGER

Jané SERFONTEIN 6-2, 6-1

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Layla DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-1

Petà KRUGER

Milani MAZIBUKO 6-1, 6-2

Leago MAROKANE 

Megan  FOURIE 6-2, 5-7, 10-7

Anneke LINDE

Anesce DU TOIT 6-1, 6-1

Jenna THERON

Emily WAKEFIELD 6-4, 6-0

Jessica KOCK

[9] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 6-0

Nicola KRUGER

Layla DU PLESSIS 

6-4, 6-2

Petà KRUGER

Megan  FOURIE

6-3, 2-6, 10-8

Anesce DU TOIT

Jenna THERON

7-5, 6-3

[9] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Layla DU PLESSIS 

6-2, 6-3

Petà KRUGER

Jenna THERON

Walkover

I15

[9] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Jenna THERON

17/18 Playoff

 



J1

Layla DU PLESSIS 

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Layla DU PLESSIS 

Jessica KOCK

Nicola KRUGER 6-0, 6-1

Megan  FOURIE

Anesce DU TOIT 6-0, 6-1

K3

Nicola KRUGER

Megan  FOURIE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

Jessica KOCK

Anesce DU TOIT

23/24 Playoff

 

Lienca FERREIRA

Logan MATTHYSEN 6-0, 6-0

Jané SERFONTEIN

Vernelee OBERHOLZER 6-3, 6-2

Milani MAZIBUKO

Leago MAROKANE 6-2, 6-4

Anneke LINDE

Emily WAKEFIELD 6-0, 6-0

Logan MATTHYSEN

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

6-4, 6-3

Leago MAROKANE 

Emily WAKEFIELD

6-2, 6-0

M7

Logan MATTHYSEN

Emily WAKEFIELD

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Leago MAROKANE 

27/28 Playoff

 

Lienca FERREIRA

Jané SERFONTEIN 6-2, 6-2

Milani MAZIBUKO

Anneke LINDE Not Played

O3

Jané SERFONTEIN

BYE

29/30 Playoff

Jané SERFONTEIN

P1

Lienca FERREIRA

BYE

31/32 Playoff

Lienca FERREIRA



Q1

BYE

Nicolene CLOETE

Minka STEYN

Isabelle VAN WYK 6-0, 6-0

Neha SINGH

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-4, 7-5

Q4

Arnel THERON

BYE

Q5

BYE

Savanah OLIVIER

Rachel DE VILLIERS

Lonwabo MAJEKE 6-3, 6-3

Janika NEL

Tamzin MOSTERT 7-6(4), 6-4

Q8

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

BYE

Q9

BYE

Kiara ROULSTONE

Anna HOLMES

Diane DE JAGER 6-1, 6-1

Joma VILJOEN

Kristin WOODCOCK 6-3, 6-4

Q12

Olivia CLARK

BYE

Ashley  TAYLOR

Niané PRETORIUS 6-0, 6-3

Gabriella STEYTLER

[16] Tara  FERREIRA (Ret.) 4-2 (Ret.)

Jane DU PREEZ

Lu-Ann VISSER 6-3, 6-2

Q16

BYE

BYE

Nicolene CLOETE

Isabelle VAN WYK

6-1, 6-1

Neha SINGH

Arnel THERON

6-0, 6-2

Savanah OLIVIER

Lonwabo MAJEKE

6-4, 6-2

Tamzin MOSTERT

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

7-5, 6-4

Kiara ROULSTONE

Anna HOLMES

6-7, 6-2, 10-7

Joma VILJOEN

Olivia CLARK

6-2, 6-7(2), 11-9

Ashley  TAYLOR

Gabriella STEYTLER

Walkover

Q24

Lu-Ann VISSER

BYE

Isabelle VAN WYK

Neha SINGH

6-1, 6-3

Lonwabo MAJEKE (Ret.)

Tamzin MOSTERT

4-6, 6-2, 6-3 (Ret.)

Kiara ROULSTONE

Joma VILJOEN

Walkover

Ashley  TAYLOR

Lu-Ann VISSER

6-2, 6-0

Isabelle VAN WYK

Tamzin MOSTERT

6-4, 6-3

Joma VILJOEN

Ashley  TAYLOR

6-1, 6-2

Q31

Tamzin MOSTERT

Ashley  TAYLOR

33/34 Playoff

 

R1

Isabelle VAN WYK

Joma VILJOEN

35/36 Playoff

 

S1

Neha SINGH

BYE

S2

BYE

Lu-Ann VISSER

S3

Neha SINGH

Lu-Ann VISSER

37/38 Playoff

 

T1

BYE

BYE

39/40 Playoff

 



Nicolene CLOETE

Arnel THERON 7-5, 6-4

Savanah OLIVIER

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA Walkover

Anna HOLMES

Olivia CLARK 6-1, 6-2

U4

BYE

BYE

Arnel THERON

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

7-6(4), 7-6(2)

U6

Olivia CLARK

BYE

U7

Arnel THERON

Olivia CLARK

41/42 Playoff

 

V1

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

BYE

43/44 Playoff

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

W1

Nicolene CLOETE

BYE

W2

Anna HOLMES

BYE

W3

Nicolene CLOETE

Anna HOLMES

45/46 Playoff

 

X1

BYE

BYE

47/48 Playoff

 

Y1

BYE

Minka STEYN

Y2

Milan  KROUCAMP

BYE

Y3

BYE

Rachel DE VILLIERS

Y4

Janika NEL

BYE

Y5

BYE

Diane DE JAGER

Y6

Kristin WOODCOCK

BYE

Niané PRETORIUS

[16] Tara  FERREIRA Walkover

Y8

Jane DU PREEZ

BYE

Minka STEYN

Milan  KROUCAMP

6-1, 7-5

Rachel DE VILLIERS

Janika NEL

5-7, 6-4, 11-9

Diane DE JAGER

Kristin WOODCOCK

1-6, 6-1, 10-5

Niané PRETORIUS

Jane DU PREEZ

6-2, 5-7, 10-7

Milan  KROUCAMP

Janika NEL

Not Played

Diane DE JAGER

Niané PRETORIUS

Not Played

Y15

BYE

BYE

49/50 Playoff

 

Z1

BYE

BYE

51/52 Playoff

 

Minka STEYN

Rachel DE VILLIERS Not Played

Kristin WOODCOCK

Jane DU PREEZ Not Played

AA3

BYE

BYE

53/54 Playoff

 

AB1

BYE

BYE

55/56 Playoff

 



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

BYE

BYE

AC4

BYE

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

AC6

BYE

BYE

AC7

BYE

BYE

57/58 Playoff

 

AD1

BYE

BYE

59/60 Playoff

 

AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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